FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 17 August 2021 at 11:26 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor

Pakenham Synthetic - Tuesday, 17 August 2021

2:00 PM - Downsize with Lifestyle Communities 3YO Maiden Plate (1100m)

15 Abaddon 211 1 7 Nov'l4 50L 540 545 580 85
2:30 PM - Schweppes BM 58 Handicap (2200m)

01 Brilliant Venture — 5/1: 22 8 4 Oct'l9 80L 575 580 64.0 13.4
3:00 PM - Tyreright Pakenham BM 58 Handicap (1000m)

07 My Ruby 2/1:8 1 9 Feb'20 346L 570 605 610 405

4:30 PM - Sportsbet Set A Deposit Limit BM 64 Handicap - Synthetic Sprint Series Heat 5 (1200m)

05 Dimaggio 2/1:12 4 2 Jun 20 12L 60.5 59.0 605 0.1
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Idle

Form
Score

16.5

254

50.5

6.1

BLP

15

17

49

Vaue Emerg
Factor

95

21.4

415

4.1

Trainer

Krongold

Zahra

Corstens

Corstens

Jockey

Mertens

Mott

Maskiell

Thornton

Age

3C

5G

am

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Aquis Beaudesert - Tuesday, 17 August 2021

3:47 PM - DUBIOUS @ AQUISBENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1400m)

10 Celtic Tiger

4:27 PM - AQUISFARM Colts, Geldings & EntiresRATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap (1100m)

03 Grand Challenge

5:02 PM - TAB Class 4 Handicap (1100m)

01 Leadership Spill

4/2: 93

117

2/1: 15

10

8

8

Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle
10 Sep'15 50L 54.0 56.5 54.0 6.9
8 Oct '17 7.8L 59.0 59.0 58.0 7.0
7 Feb'21 2.7L 59.0 575 595 1.9 6
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Form
Score

26.9

23.0

16.9

BLP

16

15

Value Emerg
Factor

16.9

15.0

9.9

Trainer

Lane

Jockey

Lloyd

Livingstone Castle

Freedman

Mallyon

Age

9G

6G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Fairview - Tuesday, 17 August 2021

9:00 PM - All To ComeMr 75 Handicap (1094m)

08 God Of Thunder 12/4: 15 7 9 Apr'20  6.0L
10:10 PM - bettingworld.bet Fm 65 Handicap (F & M) (1750m)
13 Fireworks 9/2:21 12 7 Mar'15  3.8L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
58.0 55.0
52.0 59.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
120.0 51.8
116.0 58.9

Form
Score

67.8

77.9

BLP

60

65

Value Emerg
Factor

58.8

70.9

Trainer

Turner

Strydom

Jockey

Mjoka

Dicken

Age

6G

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Wolverhampton - Wednesday, 18 August 2021

12:10 AM - Visit atther aces.com/mar ketmover s Handicap (2691m)

02 Ghostly 2/1: 20 11 6 Nov'1l9 32L 580 62.0 1350 66.2
12:45 AM - Cazoo Handicap (2084m)
01 Dickens V17 3 3 Feb'14  6.8L 56.0 60.0 133.0 69.7
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form
Score

83.2

75.7

BLP Vaue Emerg

72

72

Factor

77.2

72.7

Trainer

Barclay

King

Jockey

Buick

Probert

Age

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Carlise- Wednesday, 18 August 2021

2:35 AM - MansionBet Bestival Bet 10 Get 20 EBF Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1713m)

01 LaPulga 3/2:3 7 3 Jun 20 0.8L 60.0 59.0 1350 582
5:05 AM - Follow MansionBet This Bestival Season Handicap (2459m)
04 Detective 12/4: 13 8 2 Sep'l6  0.0L 57.0 57.0 1360 614

Page 5/15

Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form
Score

68.2

71.4

BLP Vaue Emerg

61

63

Factor

65.2

69.4

Trainer

Charlton

Sayer

Jockey

Gresatrex

Lee

Age

2C

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Leicester - Wednesday, 18 August 2021

4:25 AM - Next Meeting At L eicester Races Tuesday 7th September Fillies Handicap (2599m)
02 Gaah 24/8:9 1 3 Nov'13 48L 570 57.0 1360 66.1
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Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

701 69 67.1 Beckett

Jockey

Hornby

Age

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Doomben - Wednesday, 18 August 2021

1:08 PM - BRC MEMBERSHIP OPEN Handlcap (1350m)
05 Shijin 2/1:38 1 Jun 20 54.0 54.0

02 Cruze 8/4: 34 2 5 Dec'19 25L 585 540 575 -1.8

04 Cateshy 2/1: 42 4 6 Jul '19 28L 540 550 56.0 51

06 Parko 4/2: 37 5 5 Sep'20 14L 580 595 54.0 -05

01 Spectroscope 14/5: 42 6 8 Jun'l8  38L 60.0 595 59.0 2.6
1:43PM - TAB VENUE MODE QTIS Three-Year-Old FilliesMaiden Plate (1200m)

14 Easy Rocker 1/1: 11 8 Jan'11 96L 530 550 -30.0
3:28 PM - CASCADE BENCHMARK 72 Handicap (1650m)

03 Way Beyond 2/1:18 2 3 Jan 21 06L 59.0 59.0 575 -0.6
4:03 PM - XXXX DRY Class5 Handicap (1200m)

09 Ocean Treaty 2/1:8 3 Oct '20 54.0 54.5 04

03 Enterprise Prince 4/2: 27 4 7 Oct '19 29L 575 56.0 59.5 32

01 Great Keppell 2/1: 26 8 5 Dec'20 33L 570 560 610 5.6

02 Let'sParty Marty 4/2:27 11 4 Dec'20 0.8L 59.5 57.0 60.5 -04
4:38 PM - SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW Class 1 Handicap (1350m)

13 Step Aside 2/1: 10 17 9 Apr'20 50L 560 585 545 5.8
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Months
Idle

11

[ee]

Form BLP
Score
20 1
5.2 3
151 11
9.5 4
166 10
-11.0 -22
4.4 2
44 1
142 10
186 10
14.6 3
318 14

Value

9.0
6.8

55

32.0

7.6

6.4

Emerg
Factor

1.0
0.2
9.1

8.6

-19.0

14

34

13.6
10.6

228

Trainer

Morrisey
Lockwood
Allard
Morrisey
Christsen

Duff

Kendrick

Hoysted
Lakey
Edmonds
Hatch

Heathcote

Jockey

Lloyd
Peel
Hellyer
Chau
Stewart

Nothdurft

Marshall
Stewart

Lloyd
Wilson-Taylor

Lloyd

Age

6M
7G
G
6G
8G

4G

5M
6G
6G
7G

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt
Kensington - Wednesday, 18 August 2021
1:25 PM - PRECISE AIR HANDICAP (1250m)
02 Wolves 10/2: 5 13 2 Feb'21  04L 550 57.0
2:00 PM - VINERY STUD HANDICAP (1250m)
01 Baranof 10/2: 6 6 4 Feb'21 19L 570 57.0
2:35 PM - HEINEKEN HANDICAP (1250m)
02 He'saHotshot 2/1:29 1 5 Nov'20 16L 57.0 57.5
3:45PM - THE AGENCY REAL ESTATE HANDICAP (1800m)
04 Silent Agenda 2/1: 36 1 7 Jul '21 55L 54.0 56.0
08 Icecrusher 8/4: 41 2 5 Jun 21 36L 595 59.0
06 Bazooka 3/1: 21 6 3 Aug'20 10L 565 575
03 Dream Runner 2/11:9 14 1 Aug 21 59.0
4:20 PM - BUY @ IRISH SALES ONLINE HANIDCAP (1550m)
04 Off Shaw 2/1: 16 6 5 Aug'20 4.7L 605 55.0
13 Sdsonic 9/3: 21 10 3 Mar'19 39L 55.0 55.0
01 Favreau 111 12 3 May'21 12L 580 58.0
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Wt
Now

58.5
59.0
60.5

58.0
57.0
57.5
59.5

59.5

61.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
4.7 6
35 6
48 8
10.2 0
12 1
25 12
0.4 0
-04 12
31
35 3

Form
Score

19.7

135

10.8

18.2

82
115
154

10.6
16.1
185

BLP Vaue Emerg

54

Factor

17.7

9.5

5.8

11.2
32
85

14.4

5.6
131
155

Trainer

Mountney

Thompson

Baker

Pride
Cahill

Payne
Dryden

Baker
Coyle
Sargent

Bowman

Rawiller

Parr

Rawiller
Bowman
Collett
Berry

MCcEvoy

Hennessy
Bowman

Age

3F

3C

6G

6G
™
4G
5G

6G
56
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Gawler - Wednesday, 18 August 2021

1:50 PM - GBJC Life Members Cup Benchmark 56 Handicap (2132m)

01 Lord Gododdin 2/1: 41 3 7 Sep'19  33L 605 57.0 62.0
2:25 PM - GC&J Constructions Benchmark 56 Handicap (1522m)

07 Fight For Freedom  2/1: 25 6 3 Dec'20 4.6L 550 59.0 585

03 Mr Epic 11/6: 73 8 3 Apr'l8 07L 580 570 60.0

01 Call Me Dexter 4/2: 20 9 2 Jul '20 0.4L 59.0 540 625
3:00 PM - Gawler Club M emberships— due now! Benchmark 56 Handicap (1522m)

08 Beau's My Boy 4/3: 86 10 6 Nov'l6 6.1L 55.0 59.0 56.5

4:10 PM - Terrace Function Centre Benchmark 56 Handicap (1100m)

02 Beeokay 4/2: 56 7 10 Nov'20 42L 585 585 605

09 Chevite 2/1: 28 9 5 Aug'l8 43L 585 565 57.0
4:45PM - Coopers Brewery Class Two Handicap (Heat 4 NJT Series) (1200m)

01 BoltBy 2/1: 6 3 11 Jn'21 43L 595 605 60.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
1.7
10.4 7
15
-0.8
10.4
5.8 8
16
55 7

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

11.7

19.4
12.5
10.2

26.4

228
15.6

195

13

16

15

16

8.8

Factor

4.7

16.4
95
8.2

204

12.8
10.6

85

Trainer

Saxon

Bogarts
Young
Fryer

Bruggeman
n

Young
McClean

Gluyas

Jockey

Price

Toeroek
Hurdle
Wong

Logan

Hurdle
Pannell

Holder

Age

6G

6G
9G
6G

10

7G
6G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 18 August 2021

2:10 PM - LadbrokeIt! Handicap (2400m)
02 Pissaro 2/1: 50 4 9 Sep'l7  58L
06 Pharrell 1/1: 90 8 5 Jul'14  11.8L

3:20 PM - Ladbrokes Same Race Multi Handicap (1800m)

03 Unfair Dismissal 4/2: 40 15 8 Jul '18 8.0L
3:55PM - LadbrokesBet Ticker Handicap (1500m)

02 Seberate 11/4: 40 1 6 Dec'20 3.2L

04 Zoist 4/2:8 2 1 Jun'21

14 Highland Jakk 1/1:14 7 9 Nov'l9 4.2L

4:30 PM - Thank You MRC MembersHandicap (1300m)

08 Air Defence 1/1:12 1 14 Mar'21  53L
09 Wilmot Pass 2/1: 19 2 4 Jul '20 211
14 Excelida 121 3 7 Nov'19 24L
12 LaVina 2/1: 12 4 11 Apr'20  6.2L
04 Impecunious 12/2: 7 6 9 Apr'21  73L
01 Sir Kalahad 4/2: 42 9 2 Jul '21 1.0L
02 Easy Beast 4/2: 47 10 13 Mar'18  4.6L
11 BeaTempted 2/1: 16 11 7 Jun'19 9.4L
05 Silent Command 8/3: 31 12 5 Aug'19 16L
03 Ruban Bleu 4/2: 31 14 10 May'20 4.0L
10 Medieval Miss 12/3: 22 15 3 Feb 21 1.6L

54.5
58.0

61.0

62.5
56.5
57.0

58.5
61.0
58.5
56.5
56.0
58.5
61.0
56.0
56.0
58.0
54.0

Last Caried Win

Wt

58.0
58.0

59.5

59.0

58.5

57.0
63.5
59.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
58.5
57.0
58.0
54.0
54.0

Wt
Now

61.0
59.5

60.5

615
60.0
56.5

58.0
57.0

56.0
59.0
61.5
61.0
56.0
59.0
60.0
56.5
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Fred
Factor

13.6
12.9

6.4

Months
Idle

~

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

26.6
259

294

22
17

14

(&)

13

17

N

16
18

15
17
10
12

4.2

34

Factor

17.6
20.9

214

0.8
12.0
4.7

2.6

9.5
15.6
10.4
12.7
21.2
175
16.4
185

Trainer

Kent
Harnett

Noonan

Hayes
McEvoy
Hickmott

Fliedner
Freedman
Hayes
Smith
Young
Bedggood
Laming
Payne
Smart
Hayes
Payne

Richards
Moloney

Nugent

German
Lloyd
Riordan

Thornton
Kah

Dee
Prebble
Currie
Gaudray
Lafferty
Hope
Allen
Kelly
Neindorf

Age

G
11

6G

6G
4G
5G

4G
5G
5M
5M
am
G
G
™
G
6G
6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Belmont - Wednesday, 18 August 2021

4:24 PM - SCHWEPPES HANDICAP (1000m)

01 Mystery Man 4/2:8 4 2 Jan 21 0.6L 60.5 58.0 61.0

07 Promission 2/1: 13 9 8 Feb'21  87L 575 58.0 56.5
5:00 PM - FREE ENTRY TO BELMONT PARK HANDICAP (1200m)

08 Smashing 1/1:12 4 2 Mar'17  35L 555 59.0 59.0
5:35PM - ALL FLAGS SIGNSAND BANNERS HANDICAP (1400m)

04 Trump This 2/1: 35 1 10 Feb21 108L 540 575 59.0

07 Pambella 713: 26 5 2 Mar'20 52L 575 59.0 58.0

01 Karijini Aurora 3/1: 16 9 3 Jun20 0.7L 600 550 60.0
6:15PM - MORLEY GROWERSMARKET HANDICAP (2100m)

06 Mood Goddess 3/1:18 8 5 Mar'20 6.0L 555 540 575
6:55 PM - HORSEPOWER - A NIGHT AT THE RACESHANDICAP (1300m)

04 Masquerade 4/2: 28 3 6 May'18 4.1L 59.0 555 585

09 Mickey BlueEyes 6/2: 24 5 7 Sep'l8 47L 550 555 55.0

02 Rebel Knight 2/2: 26 7 7 Apr'19  84L 585 56.0 60.0

01 PearlsAndPrawns  6/3: 22 12 6 Jul '20 6.1L 60.5 57.0 60.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idie
-0.9 7
8.4 6
8.9
174 5
6.8
-3.2
6.4
10
5.0
76
3.0 12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

51
254

14.9

284
138

19.4

10.0
17.0
216
21.0

16

10

27

[e)

11

12
14

8.9

10.2

Factor

31
17.4

12.9

18.4
118

14.4

4.0
10.0
14.6
15.0

Trainer

Dupre
Grantham

Parnham

Robertson
Parnham
Dickson

Wolfe

Grantham
Gangemi
McAuliffe
Lewthwaite

Ramoly
Hill

Parnham

McNaught
Parnham
Pike

Knuckey

Ramoly
Johnston-Porter
Pateman
Rawiller

Age

4G
5M

am

8G
5M
5M

5M

7G
6G
6G
™



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Hawkesbury - Thursday, 19 August 2021

12:45PM - TAB CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1800m)

01 Bazooka 3/1: 6 8 3 Aug'20 10L 56.5 575
1:55 PM - FOWLER CIVIL CONTRACTING MAIDEN PLATE (1300m)

05 Akahata 5/1:5 3 9 Apr 21 56L 56.5 56.5
4:25PM - PIONEER SERVICESROWLEY MILE (1600m)

03 Kukeracha 16/4: 13 1 1 May '21 57.0

12 Invinciano 2/1: 27 4 2 Jan'21 0.8L 59.0 60.0

08 Berdibek 5/3: 26 5 4 Jun21  07L 540 540

06 Riodini 11:37 7 7 Sep '20 3.0L 56.0 56.0

05 Chief Ironside 13/3: 24 9 8 Sep'20  33L 59.0 580

01 Taikomochi 24/12: 19 11 1 Sep '20 56.0

11 Toryjoy 714: 36 12 3 Sep'20  46L 565 56.0

13 Monegal 8/4: 14 6 Nov'20 6.2L 585 56.0

04 Order Again 39/15: 38 15 7 Jul 21 23L 600 555

Wt
Now

58.0

56.5

575
54.0
54.0
55.5
56.0
59.0
54.0

575

5:05 PM - DARRIN VOSSMEMORIAL BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1300m)

07 Roseirro 2/1:8 8 11 Jan'20 103L 520 58.5

58.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
29 12
56 4
04 2
-2.3 6
0.7 1
2.6 10
0.2 10
23 10
2.3 11
-41.2 8
-3.1 0
20.0

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

139

17.6

24
37
9.7
16.6
17.2
14.3
17.3
-21.2
18.9

39.0

103

Factor

10.9

8.6

Payne

Baker

Waller
Pride
O'Shea
Bott
Lees
Bott
Waller
Bateup
Waller

Robinson

Rawiller

Collett

McDonald
Ford
Avdulla
Collett
Parr
Bowman
O'Hara

McEvoy

Berry

Age

5G

3C

4G
6M
7G
8G
6H
5H
™

8G

4G



Tote Horse

01 Mangione
05 Jumbo Prince

03 Mark TheHorse
06 Mr Reckless

Score/Starts
: Wins

2/1: 36
35/17: 71

5/1: 11
2/1: 32

Barrier

1
3

5
10

Last

Last

Place Race

6
5

1
4

Jun '20
Jun '18

Sep'18
Nov '19

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Warrnambool - Thursday, 19 August 2021

3:00 PM - Oceanview L andscaping and Paving BM 64 Handicap (1700m)

5.7L
4.8L

4.8L

60.0 580
60.0  60.0
60.0

60.5 60.0
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Wt
Now

62.5
60.0

61.0
60.0

Fred Months

Factor

6.1
4.8

0.8
4.0

Idle

Form
Score

131
12.8

6.8
18.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

12

Factor

71
7.8

5.8
14.0

Trainer

Bobbin
Brooks

Payne
Cooper

Bates
Bohorun

McLeod
Childs

Age

6G
10

5G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Rockhampton - Thursday, 19 August 2021

3:35PM - CHRISTMASAT CALLAGHAN PARK Class 6 Handicap (1500m)

06 Dixie Preacher 2/1: 29 6 3 Nov'l9 20L 550 580 545
4:10PM - VEUVE CLICQUOT GARDEN PARTY Class 1 Handicap (1500m)
02 Blackboots 2/1:11 1 2 Apr'20  10L 585 58.0 59.0

4:50 PM - CAPRICORN SURVEY GROUP PTY LTD RATINGS BAND 0 - 65 Handicap (1300m)

08 Night Express 2/1:12 11 4 Apr'20  20L 60.0 580 56.5
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Fred
Factor

39

1.0

-2.2

Months
Idle

Form BL
Score

129

4.0

12.8

P

Vaue Emerg Trainer

8.2

Factor

9.9 Bl

2.0 Vandyke

8.8 Vandyke

Spinks

Guthmann-
Chester

Guthmann-
Chester

Age

G

5M

5M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win

Marg Wt

Wt

Pinjarra Park - Thursday, 19 August 2021

5:53 PM - OPENING DAY @PINJARRA PARK SUNDAY DEC 5 HANDICAP (1000m)

10 Janaura
03 Danny George
05 Belle Of Liberty
08 Horizon
02 Our Boy Dylan

6:28 PM - TABTOUCH BETTER YOUR CLUB HANDICAP (1200m)

06 Jarman

2/2:22
2/1:30
2/1:14
2/1:19
2/1:12

2/1:23

2
3
5
7
10

11

5
7
12
10
1

7

Mar '20
Jun '18
Sep '19
Dec'19
Mar 21

Sep'19

79L 57.0
40L 58.0
85L 60.0
85L 545

56.5

35L 585

59.0
55.0
58.5
54.0

57.0

Wt
Now

545
575
555
545
60.0

58.0
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Fred Months

Factor

75
13
3.9
8.1
2.7

20

Idle

Form
Score

145
113
20.9
251
13.7

20.0

BLP

12

15
18

Value Emerg
Factor

95
4.3
8.9
15.1
127

13.0

Trainer

Jordan
Pope
Durrant
Carige
Parker

Jones

Staples
Fitzgerad
Johnston-Porter
Corver
Warwick

Warwick

Age

am
7G
5M
6G
4G

6G


http://www.tcpdf.org

